

msm

Before : Shri S.R. Paranjpe,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 18th April, 2022.

FOR COMPLIANCE :

27. TP/647/2022

with

WILL/246/2022

Ms. Nisha Sharma, Advocate for the
Petitioner.

P.C. : At the request of Ld. Advocate for the
Petitioner adjourned to 13th June, 2022.

18.04.2022

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master