

msm

Before : Shri S.R. Paranjpe,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 4th July, 2022.

FOR COMPLIANCE :

24. TP/647/2022

with

CTS(L)/18463/2022

in

TP/647/2022

with

CTS(L)/18457/2022 P.C. :

in

TP/647/2022

with

CTS(L)/18401/2022

in

TP/647/2022

with

CTS(L)/18399/2022

in

TP/647/2022

with

WILL/246/2022

Ms. Pooja Singh i/b. M/s. Nisha
Sharma, Advocate for the Petitioner.

Ms. Nidhi Shah i/b. Amir Arsiwala,
Advocate Caveators.

1. The Ld. Advocate for the Caveator
seeks two weeks time to file Affidavit in
Support to the Caveat and also serve
the copy of the Caveat and Affidavit in
Support to the Advocate for the
Petitioner.

2. Since the Caveat is on record,
removed from Board.

04.07.2022

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master